Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Filles - Albi

du 06/11/2021 au 07/11/2021 - UGOLF ALBI
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NOM Prénom
PRATS-RIGUAL Marie-Elodie

ERRECADE Faustine
BOBO LLORET Celeste
WILLEM Clara
GRAS Amelie
ALARD Emma
STATIOTIS Aubane
GUYOT Lana
PADIEU Camille
JOZAN Eva

LEDUN Clara
FOURDAN Lou
GENOULAZ Tina
GUILLEMARD Axelle
LUMBACA Salome
CHAU-HU Eline

BECASSIS Diane

NOM Prénom
BIGLIONE Pauline

DUHALDE Gabrielle
KIRSCHT Chloé
LAFORGUE Florence
PETIT PIN Claire
REITTER Lily

SAVIOZ Vincente

Liste officielle

ldx
1,6

0,5
1,6
1,3
3,5
3,7
2,3
53
2,5
11
3,7
3,0
2,6
7,6
4,1
7,9

2,2

Wild Card DTN

ldx
5,2

4,4
5,2
8,9
4,2
3,6

6,6

M.J.

50

56

58

63

64

69

71

72

85

87

89

93

94

100

109

111

112

M.J.

115

122

113

180

116

133

Inscrit le

28/08/21

29/08/21

16/03/21

20/09/21

03/10/21

06/10/21

23/08/21

26/08/21

10/02/21

07/09/21

13/05/21

18/08/21

30/05/21

21/09/21

19/08/21

16/09/21

25/03/21

Inscrit le
08/09/21

09/09/21

12/09/21

17/09/21

21/09/21

03/10/21

23/09/21

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
OCCITANIE
BRETAGNE
OCCITANIE
AURA
AURA
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

Ligue
AURA

N-AQUITAINE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE

N-AQUITAINE
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NOM Prénom
CUNEY Sarah

KOSHKINA Elizaveta
DA COSTA Clémence
DELATTRE Eva
BRIAIS Fanny

VERRET Manon

Liste d'attente

ldx
55

58
7.4
12,4
11,0

10,2

M.J.

120

154

155

184

206

Inscrit le

16/05/21

13/09/21

19/08/21

04/10/21

16/09/21

03/09/21

Ligue

N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

OCCITANIE



